


LOGAN LAKE MINOR HOCKEY ASSOCIATION
TOURNAMENT REGISTRATION FORM
PO Box 544
Logan Lake, BC
V0K1W0

	Initiation
	Novice
	Atom
	Peewee
	Bantam
	Midget

	$600
	$750
	$900
	$1000
	$1000
	$1000


O.M.A.H.A., B.C.A.H.A, AND C.H.A. Rules Apply to all tournaments

TOURNAMENT DIVISION:          									

TOURNAMENT DATES:										

ENTRY FEE:$						  *PAYABLE TO LLMHA

ASSOCIATION NAME:										

TEAM NAME:											

TEAM COLOURS:											

TEAM COACH:											

PHONE/EMAIL:										

TEAM MANAGER:											

	PHONE/EMAIL:										

OTHER CONTACT INFORMATION:									
To speed up registration, please send this form back as soon as possible with your payment and official Hockey Canada Roster to the above address.
Upon receiving the above requirements teams will be notified of their acceptance into the tournament.
Teams withdrawing any time after confirmation, a $100 cancellation fee will apply.
Teams withdrawing one month or less before the tournament date will only be reimbursed if a replacement team is found to fill their place.
Any additions or changes to the roster must be made at least 7 days prior to the tournament and a new HCR must be submitted, if required. If tournament coordinators are not informed of changes, those players will be ineligible. 
By signing this registration form, you’re association and officials releases Logan Lake Minor Hockey Association and all officials with the tournament from any liability for any injury/accident while travelling to and from or participating in the tournament.



[bookmark: _GoBack]Signature of Team Official:							


	For more Information please contact us at LLMHA.ca
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